Schlussrangliste 50. Rickenschwinget, 5. August 2007
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Strupler Manuel K, T
Gotte Urban EK, S
Bosch Daniel K, S
Forrer Arnold EK, S
Fausch Stefan EK, T
Rettich Toni EK, T
Philipp Edi EK, T

Hirt Pascal K, S

Notz Beni K, T

Glaus Martin K, S
Busser Erwin K, T
Roth Jakob K, S
Knechtle Martin K, T
Busser Andy K, T
Bohl Daniel K, S
Attenhofer Reto EK, S
Schuler Philiph K, S
Meier Marcel K, S
Ochsner Roland K, T
Fah Bruno EK, S
Schmuki Michael, S
Peng Mike K, T

Kalin Roland, T
Burkhalter Stefan K, T
Roth Ueli K, S

Oertig Adrian K, S
Gurtner Pascal K, T
Bless Michael K, S
Huber Jodok K, T
Meier Urs K, T
Eugster Ruedi K, S
Buchler Remo K, T
Kuster Marcel K, S
Buchli Hanspeter K, S
Buhler Peter K, S
Bosch Roman K, S
Masli Jonny K, S
Signer Emil K, S
Wildhaber Rainer K, T
Zwyssig Raphael K, S
Vogeli Sven K, T
Rohner Ignaz K, S
Clopath Marco K, S
Peterer Ivan K, T

llg S&ami K, T

Weinfelden
Stein
Kirchberg
Stein

Seewis

Chur
Untervaz
Tschiertschen
Guttingen
Schénis
Niederwil
Ebnat-Kappel
Flawil
Niederwil
Stein
Trin-Mulin
Rothenthurm
Ganterschwil
Oberhallau
Benken
Eschenbach
Malix
Schoénenberg
Homburg
Ebnat-Kappel

St. Gallenkappel

Schaffhausen
Teufen
Schlieren
Rifferswil
Quarten
Schénis
Altstatten
Flims-Dorf
Weesen

Alt St. Johann
Gais

St. Peterzell
Flumserberg
Gais
Géachlingen
Altstatten
Bonaduz
Flawil

Berg
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Hosang Claudio K, T
Gschwend Walter, T
Krahenbihl Roland K, T
Ritsche Stefan, S
Heiss Christian K, T
Hedinger Ruedi K, S
Giger Emil K, S

Freuler Franz K, S
Bilger Markus K, T
Battaglia Ursin K, S
Stahel Felix K, T
Peterer Patrik K, S
Notzli Reto, T

Nigg Lukas K, T
Krahenbihl Tobias K, T
Gwerder Andreas K, S
Naf Willi K, S

Manser Bruno K, S
Lipp Thomas K, S
Hutter Reto, T

Wild Stefan, T

Thoma Andreas, S

Rau Bruno, S

Kohler Fredi, S

Hemmi Michael K, T
Bernold Beat K, T
Knopfel Hansueli K, S
Weisshaupt Florian K, T
Holdener Reto K, S
Figi Markus K, T
Beglinger Florian K, S
Wiederkehr Simon K, S
Zacher Andreas, T
Kindlimann Fabian K, S
Koller Markus K, S
Truninger Martin K, T
Schuler Dominik K, S
Luchsinger Ruedi, S
Jud Pirmin, S

Schrofer Ramon K, T
Krauer Daniel K, T
Kindlimann Andreas K, S
Jannilvan K, T

Fohn Pirmin, S

Mock Thomas K, T

Gommiswald
Speicher
Gachnang
Kirchberg
Wilchingen
Bonstetten
Buhler
Glarus
Fislisbach
Feldis
Neubrunn
Flawil
Pfaffikon
Attikon
Matzingen
Schonenberg
Hemberg
Weissbad
Untervaz
Montlingen
Ganterschwil
Amden
Trachslau
Pfafers
Trimmis
Walenstadt
Hundwil

St. Gallen
Schénis
Luchsingen
Filzbach
Nassen
Gunterswilen
Wald
Siebnen
Kollbrunn
Gahwil
Schwanden
Maseltrangen
Trimmis
Ottikon

Wald ZH
Lachen
Freienbach
Gonten

Seite 2

55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50
54.50

0+0+0+
+0+00+
-+-++0
+00+- +
0- 0+++
0++0- +
+0- ++0
- 0++0+
0- +++0
-+0++0
+000++
0++00+
+0+0+0
0++0+0
+0+0+0
0+0++0
+0+0- +
+- ++00
-0++0+
0- 0+++
+0+0+0
++000+
++000+
0+0+0+
0+0+0+
0++0+0
-t - -
+0+0+-
+0++00
+0++00
0+++00
- 4+0+- -
+0+0+0
e F - -
0- +- +-
+0+- 0-
- 0+0- +
- - +0+0
00+00+
- +0+- 0
+0- +0-
+0- +- 0
- +0+- 0
+0- - 0+
0+0+- 0



Schlussrangliste 50. Rickenschwinget, 5. August 2007

159
15h
15i
16a
16b
16c¢c
16d
16e
16f
169
16h
16i
17a
17b
17c
18a
18b
18c
18d
19a
19b
19c
19d
20a
20b
20c
21
22
23a
23b
23c
23d
23e
23f
239
23h
23i
23]
23k
23|
23m
23n
230
23p
24a

Marugg Gian, S

Fleischli Ralf K, T

Korodi Paul, S

Oertig Daniel K, S
Steiner Andreas, S

Kalin Koni, S
Hungerbuhler Stefan K, S
Hochholdinger Roman K, T
Halbheer Jurg K, T

Ott Pascal, S

Kamer Hanspeter, S
Flick Bruno, S

Glaus Hans K, S

Gehring Urs K, T

Fritschi Reto K, S

Rhyner Marco, S

Heiz Marcel, T

Fuger Dominik, T
Fritsche Peter, S
Schonenberger Philipp, S
Bosch Urs K, T

Steiner Viktor, S

Keller Urs, T

Schnyder Stefan, S

Johl Michael, S

Ribi Marco, S

Battaglia Stefan K, S
Hasler Florian K, S
Tschimperlin Christian, S
Scheiwiler Tobias, T
Gansner Christian K, T
Eberle Andreas K, T
Anderegg Roman, T
Steiner Thomas, S
Ruegg Fabian, S

RlUegg Roger, S

Ott Sandro, S

Messerli Stefan, S
Landolt Stefan, S

Johl Christian, S
Guntensperger Marcel K, T
Gotti Ruedi, S

Boos Markus, S

Béartschi Ueli, T

Stadler Lars, S

Flerden
Oberhallau
Schoénenberg
Ricken
Schénis

Egg

Amriswil
Felsberg
Steg

Dreien
Benken
Schibelbach
Benken
Rafz

Rorbas
Walde
Bassersdorf
Maorschwil
Wattwil
Rossrti
Niederuzwil
Schénis
Ermenschwil
Nafels
Benken
Rapperswil
Feldis
Schibelbach

St. Gallenkappel

St. Gallen
Seewis
Altnau
Reichenburg
Kaltbrunn
Maorschwil
Eschenbach
Dreien
Heldswil
Benken
Benken
Dreien
Marbach
Amden
Lommenschwil
Lichingen
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24b
24c
24d
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24f
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24h
24
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25
26a
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27
28a
28b
29
30

Rutsche Werner, S

Rechsteiner Hansjorg K, S

Ott Andre, S

Keller Hanspeter, S
Kamer Ueli, S

Gut Martin, S
Dejung Anton, T
Coray Beda, S
Brunner Stefan, S
Arnold Michael, S
Geisser Lars, T
Holdener Patrick, S
Brulisauer Mike, S
Matter Stefan, S
Oettli Christian, S
Betschart Armin, S
Schuler Daniel, S
Rieser Daniel K, S

Jonschwil
Appenzell
Wolfhausen
Ermenschwil
Benken
Eschenbach
Niederweningen
Alstatten
Rieden
Walde
Maorschwil
Niederhasli
Eschenbach
Wald
Miselbach
Ganterschwil
Rothenthurm
Rossrti
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